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2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar Queensland  

Brisbane South – Second Year Registrars 

For any queries regarding the education calendar, please contact QLD.trainingsupport@racp.org.au. 

 

Date  Time  Attendees Topic Location  
Education 

Hours 

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Chronic Pain Webinar 1.5 

Tuesday, 5 March 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 1:30pm – 5:00pm Brisbane South - 2nd Year Registrars Procedures, Tips and Tricks 

Performance 
Studios 
3994 Pacific Hwy, 
Loganholme 

3.5 

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Transgender Medicine Webinar 1.5 

Thursday, 21 March 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 16 April 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 30 April 2024 6:00pm - 9:00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 2 May 2024 6:00pm - 9:00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 9 May 2024 12:30pm - 2:30pm By invitation - as identified by COT 
Exit Interview 
*(30 minutes allocated as a COT TA) 

Webinar 1.5* 

Thursday, 9 May 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Eating Disorders Webinar 1.5 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Thursday, 23 May 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 2.00pm – 3.00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Thursday, 30 May 2024 4.00pm – 5.00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Thursday, 6 June 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Dermoscopy Webinar 1.5 

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 
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Date  Time  Attendees Topic Location  
Education 

Hours 

Tuesday, 16 July 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Forensic Medicine Webinar 1.5 

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Thursday, 22 August 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Thursday, 5 September 2024 12:30pm - 2:30pm By invitation - as identified by COT 
Exit Interview 
*(30 minutes allocated as a COT TA) 

Webinar 1.5* 

Thursday, 5 September 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Travel Medicine Webinar 1.5 

Tuesday, 10 September 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 11 September 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 18 September 2024 9.00am – 12.30pm Brisbane South - 2nd Year Registrars Advanced Musculoskeletal Medicine 

Performance 
Studios  
3994 Pacific Hwy, 
Loganholme  

3.5 

Tuesday, 1 October 2024 6:00pm - 9:00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 3 October 2024 6:00pm - 9:00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 10 October 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators  

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 and 
Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 26 November 2024 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars, Supervisors and Medical 
Educators 

Journal Club Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 2.00pm – 3.00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Thursday, 28 November 2024 3.30pm - 5:00pm All Subregions - 2nd Year Registrars Business for Doctors Webinar 1.5 

Thursday, 28 November 2024 4.00pm – 5.00pm By invitation - exam enrolled registrars only Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Thursday, 5 December 2024 12:30pm - 2:30pm By invitation - as identified by COT 
Exit Interview 
*(30 minutes allocated as a COT TA) 

Webinar 1.5* 

Please note that the above schedule is subject to change. Last updated 10/04/24. 


